Money Place Back#

Show #201225811: High Roller Reining Classic Il (9/6/2025-9/9/2025)
200. NRHA 2400: Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$4682.86 1 570
$3512.15 513
$2341.43 116
$1170.71 255
196
308
493
164
9 147
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201. NRHA 2500: Level 3 Intermediate Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown

Money Place Back#

Lil Modern Spark
Starlight Escalade
TR Mr Joe

Steppin On Starz
Always Cocky
Whizzen In The Wind
SLJ Jr

Hollys Little Step
Quik Draw Mcgraw

Horse's Name

Gregory Morat
Melissa Wigen
Shelley Rosenberger
Krista M Marshall
George P Stone
Susan L Pearson
Ric Keele

George P Stone

Melinda Rumsey

Exhibitor's Name

215.00
213.50
212.00
210.00
208.50
208.00
206.50
206.00

0.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Score Points

Gregory Morat
Melissa Wigen
Shelley Rosenberger
Krista M Marshall
George P Stone
Susan L Pearson
Nathan lvie
Sharlene Stone

Brogan Marie Hill

: 9 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Owner's Name

$4682.86 1 570
$3512.15 513
$2341.43 105
$1170.71 116
196
308
493
164
147
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202. NRHA 2600: Level 2 Limited Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Lil Modern Spark
Starlight Escalade
Wimpysgunnatrashya
TR Mr Joe

Always Cocky
Whizzen In The Wind
SLJ Jr

Hollys Little Step

Quik Draw Mcgraw

Gregory Morat
Melissa Wigen
Caroline Joy Burk
Shelley Rosenberger
George P Stone
Susan L Pearson
Ric Keele

George P Stone

Melinda Rumsey

215.00
213.50
212.50
212.00
208.50
208.00
206.50
206.00

0.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Gregory Morat
Melissa Wigen
Caroline Joy Burk
Shelley Rosenberger
George P Stone
Susan L Pearson
Nathan lvie
Sharlene Stone

Brogan Marie Hill

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$3458.82 1 570 Lil Modern Spark Gregory Morat 215.00 10.00 Gregory Morat
$2926.69 2 513 Starlight Escalade Melissa Wigen 213.50 9.00 Melissa Wigen
$1862.44 3 418 Dreamy Chic Magnet Nancy Kucer 213.00 8.00 Nancy Kucer
$1263.80 4T 105 Wimpysgunnatrashya Caroline Joy Burk 21250 6.50 Caroline Joy Burk
$1263.80 4T 261 Marvelous Sixtysix Nora Yearin 212.50 6.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
$931.22 6T 116 TR MrJoe Shelley Rosenberger 212.00 4.50 Shelley Rosenberger
$931.22 6T 457 Jeanies Chic Danica Anderson 212.00 4.50 Gabriella Pavel Threadgill
$221.72 8T 196 Always Cocky George P Stone 208.50 2.00 George P Stone
$221.72 8T 426 Flinns Northern Rose Rachel S Eady 208.50 2.00 Rachel S Eady
$221.72 8T 312 Magnasail Tiffany L Peterson 208.50 2.00 Tiffany L Peterson
11 308 Whizzen In The Wind Susan L Pearson 208.00 0.00 Susan L Pearson
12 479 Pecas Nite Andrea Lee-Royer 207.50 0.00 Andrea Lee-Royer
13 493 SLJJr Ric Keele 206.50 0.00 Nathan lvie
14 164 Hollys Little Step George P Stone 206.00 0.00 Sharlene Stone
15 131 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 189.50 0.00 Trident Star Ranch LLC
16 147 Quik Draw Mcgraw Melinda Rumsey 0.00 0.00 Brogan Marie Hill
203. NRHA 2625: Level 1 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 22 (Added Money: $10000.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$3667.79 1 513 Starlight Escalade Melissa Wigen 213.50 10.00 Melissa Wigen
$2494.10 2 418 Dreamy Chic Magnet Nancy Kucer 213.00 9.00 Nancy Kucer
$1577.15 3T 105 Wimpysgunnatrashya Caroline Joy Burk 212.50 7.50 Caroline Joy Burk
$1577.15 3T 261 Marvelous Sixtysix Nora Yearin 212.50 7.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett



$1100.34
$1100.34
$880.27
$733.56
$586.85
$476.81
$476.81

5T
5T

10T
10T
12
13
14
15
16T
16T
18
19
20
21
22

116
457
159
616
127
426
312
308
479
133
254
538
218
194
213
174
131
147

Show #201225811: High Roller Reining Classic Il (9/6/2025-9/9/2025)

TR Mr Joe

Jeanies Chic
Littlelectricolonel
NVR Lil Lucky Joe
Starlight N Spooks
Flinns Northern Rose
Magnasail

Whizzen In The Wind
Pecas Nite

Smart Nu Guns
Sweet Special Nite
Whizkey For A Prize
Colonel Natrasha
Cashinthabag

Show Your Face
Gotta Shiney Playboy
Sparky Tinseltown

Quik Draw Mcgraw

Shelley Rosenberger
Danica Anderson
Stacey Marie Clark
Sadie Martin
Kathleen Cooney
Rachel S Eady
Tiffany L Peterson
Susan L Pearson
Andrea Lee-Royer
George Deffterios
Adriana Alfaro
Laurie M Aitken
Abby Jensen

Debbie Valdero-Tweedy
Judy Mittenthal
Melinda Heinold
Diane Stuart

Melinda Rumsey

212.00
212.00
211.50
211.00
209.50
208.50
208.50
208.00
207.50
206.50
203.50
203.00
203.00
201.50
201.00
196.50
189.50

0.00

5.50
5.50
4.00
3.00
2.00
0.50
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Shelley Rosenberger
Gabriella Pavel Threadgill
Stacey Marie Clark
Alisa Martin

Kathleen Cooney
Rachel S Eady

Tiffany L Peterson
Susan L Pearson
Andrea Lee-Royer
George Deffterios
Adriana Alfaro

Laurie M Aitken

Abby Jensen

Debbie Valdero-Tweedy
Judy Mittenthal

Melinda Heinold

Trident Star Ranch LLC
Brogan Marie Hill



Money Place Back#

Show #201225811: High Roller Reining Classic Il (9/6/2025-9/9/2025)
104. NRHA 1400: Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$688.60 1 544

$473.41 2 513
$408.86 3 105
$215.19 4 116
$193.67 5 523
$172.15 6 197
7 255

8T 244

8T 493

10 166

11 137

12 254

13 595

14T 147

14T 496

14T 540

14T 799

Xtra Ice Ice Wimpy
Starlight Escalade
Wimpysgunnatrashya
TR Mr Joe

TR Platinum Shine
TheseSparksRSpecial
Steppin On Starz
Gunnabea Chic Magnet
SLJ Jr

HF Holy Hail

Shining Inlike Flinn
Sweet Special Nite
Xtra DR Dun It

Quik Draw Mcgraw
Snapcrackle Shoot
Whoz Joe Daddy
Einsteins Whiz Kidd

Jenna Kellmer
Melissa Wigen
Caroline Joy Burk
Shelley Rosenberger
Lucinda J Ross

Eva M Johnson
Krista M Marshall
Krista M Marshall
Ric Keele

Kyler Carl Bingham
Lori L Bowkett
Adriana Alfaro

Ric Keele

Melinda Rumsey
Gillian Baxter Galligan
Chandler Winard

Liz Love Eaves

216.50
213.50
212.50
212.00
211.50
210.50
210.00
206.50
206.50
205.00
204.50
203.50
192.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
2.50
2.50
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Jenna Kellmer
Melissa Wigen
Caroline Joy Burk
Shelley Rosenberger
Lucinda J Ross

High Life Ranch
Krista M Marshall
Marshall Equine LLC
Nathan lvie

Kyler Carl & Kendra C.
Lori L Bowkett
Adriana Alfaro

Ric Keele

Brogan Marie Hill
Gillian Baxter Galligan
Chandler Winard
Staghead Ranch

105. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 22 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$298.32 1 116 TR MrJoe Shelley Rosenberger 212.00 10.00 Shelley Rosenberger
$205.10 2 597 A Tinkers Dream Zyrenna Greendyk 211.50 9.00 Zyrenna Greendyk
$177.13 3 197 TheseSparksRSpecial Eva M Johnson 210.50 8.00 High Life Ranch

$88.56 4T 800 Hit The Walla Delaney Lee 209.50 6.50 Cathy Lee
$88.56 4T 127 Starlight N Spooks Kathleen Cooney 209.50 6.50 Kathleen Cooney
$74.58 6 135 Sixth Cents Lori L Bowkett 209.00 5.00 Lori L Bowkett
7T 196 Always Cocky George P Stone 208.50 3.50 George P Stone
7T 312 Magnasail Tiffany L Peterson 208.50 3.50 Tiffany L Peterson
9 308 Whizzen In The Wind Susan L Pearson 208.00 2.00 Susan L Pearson
10 479 Pecas Nite Andrea Lee-Royer 207.50 1.00 Andrea Lee-Royer
11 164 Hollys Little Step George P Stone 206.00 0.00 Sharlene Stone
12 166 HF Holy Hail Kyler Carl Bingham 205.00 0.00 Kyler Carl & Kendra C.
13 254 Sweet Special Nite Adriana Alfaro 203.50 0.00 Adriana Alfaro
14 541 Wimpys Superman Brooklyn Grace Hocking 202.00 0.00 Brooklyn Grace Hocking
15T 194 Cashinthabag Debbie Valdero-Tweedy 201.50 0.00 Debbie Valdero-Tweedy
15T 798 Gotta Get Her Gun Liz Love Eaves 201.50 0.00 Staghead Ranch
17 517 The Good Doctor Holly M Floyd 200.00 0.00 Holly M Floyd
18 175 Follow Your Dreams Amber Renee Carter 199.00 0.00 Amber Renee Carter
19T 147 Quik Draw Mcgraw Melinda Rumsey 0.00 0.00 Brogan Marie Hill
19T 441 Guns For Girls Brooke A Boyle 0.00 0.00 Michael Boyle
19T 496 Snapcrackle Shoot Gillian Baxter Galligan 0.00 0.00 Gillian Baxter Galligan
19T 799 Einsteins Whiz Kidd Liz Love Eaves 0.00 0.00 Staghead Ranch

Money Place Back#

106. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 44 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$340.06 1 261

Marvelous Sixtysix

Nora Yearin

212.50

10.00

Andrea Stewart-Pritchett



$251.35
$177.42
$125.67
$125.67
$96.10
$96.10
$66.53
$66.53
$48.05
$48.05
$18.48
$18.48

47
47
6T
6T
8T
8T

10T

10T
12T
12T
14
15
16
17
18T
18T
20
21T
21T
21T
24
25
26
27T
27T
29T
29T
29T
32
33
34
35
36
37T
37T
37T
37T
37T

597
605
197
126
800
127
425
503
168
308
479
151
584
133
161
254
186
538
549
487
541
191
798
157
517
433
543
463
175
144
512
599
155
131
223
147
129
611
256
799

Money Place Back#

Show #201225811: High Roller Reining Classic Il (9/6/2025-9/9/2025)

A Tinkers Dream
Gun Maker
TheseSparksRSpecial
Starjac Enterprise
Hit The Walla
Starlight N Spooks
Flinns In Low Places
Spooky Voodoo
Gunslinger Jaci
Whizzen In The Wind
Pecas Nite

One Mo Joe

Spooks Betty Boop
Smart Nu Guns

Lil Joe Jewel

Sweet Special Nite
DC Miss Universo
Whizkey For A Prize
Wimpy Sparkles
SHR Kid Rock
Wimpys Superman
Chics Revolutions
Gotta Get Her Gun
Must Be A Magnum
The Good Doctor
Guiltliss

Xtra Ice Ice Annie
Lone Crap Shooter
Follow Your Dreams
Ruf Lil Gal

Star Lite Jersey
Cherry Jac
Nevergunnalosemyhope
Sparky Tinseltown
Chics Be Dreamin
Quik Draw Mcgraw
SS That Gals Legit
Low On Face Paint
Spook O Rima
Einsteins Whiz Kidd

Zyrenna Greendyk
Sophie Gibson

Eva M Johnson
Abbey Weiss
Delaney Lee
Kathleen Cooney
Kelise Marie Farmer
Victoria Rivera
Lindsey Memmott
Susan L Pearson
Andrea Lee-Royer
Carol Crist

Robin M Filbry
George Deffterios
Suzanne Farris
Adriana Alfaro
Kalina Aurora Olmstead
Laurie M Aitken
Janyce Hoyt

Terri Conover-Stroud
Brooklyn Grace Hocking
Anna Lohr

Liz Love Eaves
Diane Stuart

Holly M Floyd

Gloria P Grove

Lisa Fennell

Karin Jones

Amber Renee Carter
Lauri B Moore
Shawn Martin

Haley Halvorsen
Janey L Phillips
Diane Stuart

Patricia (Trish) Hayes
Melinda Rumsey
Jeanine K Kern
Haley Halvorsen
Moriah K Bryant

Liz Love Eaves

211.50
211.00
210.50
210.50
209.50
209.50
209.00
209.00
208.00
208.00
207.50
207.50
207.00
206.50
205.00
203.50
203.00
203.00
202.50
202.00
202.00
202.00
201.50
200.50
200.00
199.50
199.50
199.00
199.00
199.00
197.00
196.50
190.00
189.50
156.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9.00
8.00
6.50
6.50
4.50
4.50
2.50
2.50
0.50
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Zyrenna Greendyk
Victoria Rivera

High Life Ranch
Abbey Weiss

Cathy Lee

Kathleen Cooney
Kelise Marie Farmer
Victoria Rivera
Lindsey Memmott
Susan L Pearson
Andrea Lee-Royer
Carol Crist

Robin M Filbry
George Deffterios
Suzanne Farris
Adriana Alfaro

Sean & Brandie Olmstead
Laurie M Aitken
Janyce Hoyt

David Stroud/Terri Conover-

Brooklyn Grace Hocking
DNA Quarter Horses
Staghead Ranch
Trident Star Ranch LLC
Holly M Floyd

Gloria P Grove

Lisa Fennell

CJ's Dream Performance
Amber Renee Carter
Lauri B Moore

Shawn Martin

Haley Halvorsen

Janey L Phillips

Trident Star Ranch LLC
Patricia (Trish) Hayes
Brogan Marie Hill
Jeanine K Kern

Haley Halvorsen

Moriah K Bryant
Staghead Ranch

107. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 38 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$316.19
$227.66
$164.42
$126.48

1

2
3
4

116
127
503
196

TR Mr Joe
Starlight N Spooks
Spooky Voodoo
Always Cocky

Shelley Rosenberger
Kathleen Cooney
Victoria Rivera

George P Stone

212.00
209.50
209.00
208.50

10.00

9.00
8.00
7.00

Shelley Rosenberger
Kathleen Cooney
Victoria Rivera

George P Stone



Show #201225811: High Roller Reining Classic Il (9/6/2025-9/9/2025)

$107.50 5 308 Whizzen In The Wind Susan L Pearson 208.00 6.00 Susan L Pearson
$82.21 6T 414 Cs Especially Moody Morris H Kulmer 207.50 4.50 Morris H Kulmer
$82.21 6T 151 One Mo Joe Carol Crist 207.50 4.50 Carol Crist
$56.91 8T 133 Smart Nu Guns George Deffterios 206.50 2.50 George Deffterios
$56.91 8T 493 SLJJr Ric Keele 206.50 2.50 Nathan lvie
$44.27 10 164 Hollys Little Step George P Stone 206.00 1.00 Sharlene Stone
11T 176 Flash Of Magnum Cathy D Martin 205.00 0.00 Cathy D Martin
11T 571 Lite Steppin Penny Sam Wells 205.00 0.00 Sam Wells
11T 161 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 205.00 0.00 Suzanne Farris
14T 538 Whizkey For A Prize Laurie M Aitken 203.00 0.00 Laurie M Aitken
14T 218 Colonel Natrasha Abby Jensen 203.00 0.00 Abby Jensen
16 549 Wimpy Sparkles Janyce Hoyt 202.50 0.00 Janyce Hoyt
17T 487 SHR Kid Rock Terri Conover-Stroud 202.00 0.00 David Stroud/Terri Conover-
17T 191 Chics Revolutions Anna Lohr 202.00 0.00 DNA Quarter Horses
19 213 Show Your Face Judy Mittenthal 201.00 0.00 Judy Mittenthal
20 157 Must Be A Magnum Diane Stuart 200.50 0.00 Trident Star Ranch LLC
21 557 Diggininthestarlight Connie Jo Thompson 200.00 0.00 Connie Jo Thompson
22 433 Guiltliss Gloria P Grove 199.50 0.00 Gloria P Grove
23T 144 RufLil Gal Lauri B Moore 199.00 0.00 Lauri B Moore
23T 495 Smokin Jersey Girl Kristy Way 199.00 0.00 Hannah Way
25T 564 Gunzup In Tinseltown Shelly Moore Tyler 198.50  0.00  Shelly Moore Tyler
25T 184 Dont Spook A Sailor Corie A Craig 198.50 0.00 Corie A Craig
27T 212 Smart Walla Walla Judy Mittenthal 192.50 0.00 Judy Mittenthal
27T 181 Duallin For Chics Martha Vargas 19250 0.00 Martha Vargas
27T 180 Electrician Arlynn T Kemp 192.50 0.00 Arlynn T Kemp
27T 595 Xtra DR Dun It Ric Keele 192.50 0.00 Ric Keele
31 131 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 189.50 0.00 Trident Star Ranch LLC
32 274 Gunabeaspecialnite Marion Walker 184.50 0.00 Marion Walker
33 281 Sunshine N Whizkie Sammy J Laird 183.50 0.00 Sammy J Laird
34T 147 Quik Draw Mcgraw Melinda Rumsey 0.00 0.00 Brogan Marie Hill
34T 305 Shiners Master T Michael Billings 0.00 0.00 T Michael Billings
34T 306 Platinum T Michael Billings 0.00 0.00 T Michael Billings
34T 136 Shootin Wright David Stroud 0.00 0.00 David Stroud
34T 496 Snapcrackle Shoot Gillian Baxter Galligan 0.00 0.00 Gillian Baxter Galligan
108. NRHA 1660: NP Masters Go: 1 - Shown: 35
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$95.24 1 116 TR MrJoe Shelley Rosenberger 212.00 10.00 Shelley Rosenberger
$76.19 2 195 CanlGet N Amen Sally A Sutherland 210.00 9.00 Sally A Sutherland
$49.52 3 127 Starlight N Spooks Kathleen Cooney 209.50 8.00 Kathleen Cooney
$38.10 4 503 Spooky Voodoo Victoria Rivera 209.00 7.00 Victoria Rivera
$34.29 5 414 Cs Especially Moody Morris H Kulmer 207.50 6.00 Morris H Kulmer
$30.48 6 133 Smart Nu Guns George Deffterios 206.50 5.00 George Deffterios
$22.86 7 169 Gunna Go Big Gail A Hutcherson 206.00 4.00 Gail A Hutcherson
$11.43 8T 176 Flash Of Magnum Cathy D Martin 205.00 2.00 Cathy D Martin
$11.43 8T 571 Lite Steppin Penny Sam Wells 205.00 2.00 Sam Wells
$11.43 8T 161 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 205.00 2.00 Suzanne Farris



1T
1T
13
14T
14T
16
17
18
19T
19T
19T
22T
22T
24
25
26
27T
27T
27T
30
31
32
33

140
580
549
487
191
213
157
557
433
231
454
564
184
553
230
134
212
181
180
155
131
274
136

Money Place Back#

Show #201225811

Shine Olynnas Lady
Shezsoelectric
Wimpy Sparkles
SHR Kid Rock

Chics Revolutions
Show Your Face
Must Be A Magnum
Diggininthestarlight
Guiltliss

A Smoke N Gun

Iv Got A Girl Crush
Gunzup In Tinseltown
Dont Spook A Sailor
Boggies Flashy Flinn
SA Roo

SLJ Custom Style
Smart Walla Walla
Duallin For Chics
Electrician
Nevergunnalosemyhope
Sparky Tinseltown
Gunabeaspecialnite

Shootin Wright

Lynda A Hardwick
Connie Jo Thompson
Janyce Hoyt

Terri Conover-Stroud
Anna Lohr

Judy Mittenthal
Diane Stuart

Connie Jo Thompson
Gloria P Grove
Phyllis Cregan
JoAnn Anderson
Shelly Moore Tyler
Corie A Craig
Debbie J Hunter
Kerry Allred

Diane Snodgrass
Judy Mittenthal
Martha Vargas
Arlynn T Kemp
Janey L Phillips
Diane Stuart

Marion Walker

David Stroud

203.00
203.00
202.50
202.00
202.00
201.00
200.50
200.00
199.50
199.50
199.50
198.50
198.50
198.00
197.00
196.50
192.50
192.50
192.50
190.00
189.50
184.50

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

109. NRHA 5270: Legends Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

: High Roller Reining Classic Il (9/6/2025-9/9/2025)

Lynda A Hardwick
Connie Jo Thompson
Janyce Hoyt
David Stroud/Terri Conover-
DNA Quarter Horses
Judy Mittenthal
Trident Star Ranch LLC
Connie Jo Thompson
Gloria P Grove
Phyllis Cregan
JoAnn Anderson
Shelly Moore Tyler
Corie A Craig
Debbie J Hunter
Kerry Allred
Diane Snodgrass
Judy Mittenthal
Martha Vargas
Arlynn T Kemp
Janey L Phillips
Trident Star Ranch LLC
Marion Walker
David Stroud

:10

Owner's Name

$33.63
$25.22
$16.82

$8.41

1

O © o N o o »~» W N

N

414
133
169
140
231
184
553
230
134
274

110. NRHA 1875: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 3 Go: 1 -

Money Place Back#

Cs Especially Moody
Smart Nu Guns
Gunna Go Big

Shine Olynnas Lady
A Smoke N Gun
Dont Spook A Sailor
Boggies Flashy Flinn
SA Roo

SLJ Custom Style

Gunabeaspecialnite

Horse's Name

Morris H Kulmer
George Deffterios
Gail A Hutcherson
Lynda A Hardwick
Phyllis Cregan
Corie A Craig
Debbie J Hunter
Kerry Allred

Diane Snodgrass

Marion Walker

Exhibitor's Name

207.50
206.50
206.00
203.00
199.50
198.50
198.00
197.00
196.50
184.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Morris H Kulmer
George Deffterios
Gail A Hutcherson
Lynda A Hardwick
Phyllis Cregan
Corie A Craig
Debbie J Hunter
Kerry Allred

Diane Snodgrass

Marion Walker

Shown: 9 (Added Money: $2500.00)

Score Points

Owner's Name

$1476.62
$1148.48
$656.28

513
418
105
523
800
308
574
166
517

Starlight Escalade
Dreamy Chic Magnet
Wimpysgunnatrashya
TR Platinum Shine
Hit The Walla
Whizzen In The Wind
RD Shez In Town

HF Holy Hail

The Good Doctor

Melissa Wigen
Nancy Kucer
Caroline Joy Burk
Lucinda J Ross
Delaney Lee
Susan L Pearson
Robin M Filbry
Kyler Carl Bingham
Holly M Floyd

213.50
213.00
212.50
211.50
209.50
208.00
207.50
205.00
200.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Melissa Wigen

Nancy Kucer

Caroline Joy Burk
Lucinda J Ross

Cathy Lee

Susan L Pearson
Robin M Filbry

Kyler Carl & Kendra C.
Holly M Floyd



Money Place Back#

Show #201225811: High Roller Reining Classic Il (9/6/2025-9/9/2025)
111. NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 20 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$574.60 1 418
$395.04 2 105
$260.37 3T 800
$260.37 3T 127
$152.63 5T 111
$152.63 5T 312

7 479

8 584
9T 166
9T 161
11 254
12T 487
12T 191
14 517
15T 175
15T 144
17 13
18T 496
18T 400
18T 799

Money Place Back#

Dreamy Chic Magnet
Wimpysgunnatrashya
Hit The Walla

Starlight N Spooks
Voodooyouthinkyouare
Magnasail

Pecas Nite

Spooks Betty Boop

HF Holy Hail

Lil Joe Jewel

Sweet Special Nite
SHR Kid Rock

Chics Revolutions

The Good Doctor
Follow Your Dreams
Ruf Lil Gal

Sparky Tinseltown
Snapcrackle Shoot
Xtra Wound Up Voodoo
Einsteins Whiz Kidd

Nancy Kucer
Caroline Joy Burk
Delaney Lee
Kathleen Cooney
Angela Kronenberg
Tiffany L Peterson
Andrea Lee-Royer
Robin M Filbry

Kyler Carl Bingham
Suzanne Farris
Adriana Alfaro

Terri Conover-Stroud
Anna Lohr

Holly M Floyd
Amber Renee Carter
Lauri B Moore

Diane Stuart

Gillian Baxter Galligan
Carly Paskett

Liz Love Eaves

213.00
212.50
209.50
209.50
208.50
208.50
207.50
207.00
205.00
205.00
203.50
202.00
202.00
200.00
199.00
199.00
189.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.00
9.00
7.50
7.50
5.50
5.50
4.00
3.00
1.50
1.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Nancy Kucer

Caroline Joy Burk

Cathy Lee

Kathleen Cooney
Meadow Ways Farm LLC
Tiffany L Peterson
Andrea Lee-Royer

Robin M Filbry

Kyler Carl & Kendra C.
Suzanne Farris

Adriana Alfaro

David Stroud/Terri Conover-
DNA Quarter Horses
Holly M Floyd

Amber Renee Carter
Lauri B Moore

Trident Star Ranch LLC
Gillian Baxter Galligan
Trysten Paskett
Staghead Ranch

112. NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$562.06 1 105
$446.34 2 168
$247.97 3T 479
$247.97 3T 151
$148.78 5 584

6T 176
6T 571
8 535

9 798
10T 433
10T 543
12 175
13 472
14 625
15T 496
15T 400

Wimpysgunnatrashya
Gunslinger Jaci
Pecas Nite

One Mo Joe
Spooks Betty Boop
Flash Of Magnum
Lite Steppin Penny
Va Nilla Icce

Gotta Get Her Gun
Guiltliss

Xtra Ice Ice Annie
Follow Your Dreams
My Mama Spooks
Tinsel Berri
Snapcrackle Shoot

Xtra Wound Up Voodoo

Caroline Joy Burk
Lindsey Memmott
Andrea Lee-Royer
Carol Crist

Robin M Filbry
Cathy D Martin

Sam Wells

Hailey N Bird

Liz Love Eaves
Gloria P Grove

Lisa Fennell

Amber Renee Carter
Lindsay Moss

Katie Fellion

Gillian Baxter Galligan

Carly Paskett

212.50
208.00
207.50
207.50
207.00
205.00
205.00
204.50
201.50
199.50
199.50
199.00
198.00
195.50

0.00

0.00

10.00
9.00
7.50
7.50
6.00
4.50
4.50
3.00
2.00
0.50
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Caroline Joy Burk
Lindsey Memmott
Andrea Lee-Royer
Carol Crist

Robin M Filbry
Cathy D Martin

Sam Wells
Christopher H Bird
Staghead Ranch
Gloria P Grove

Lisa Fennell

Amber Renee Carter
Lindsay Moss

Katie Fellion

Gillian Baxter Galligan

Trysten Paskett



